
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

サイズ

重量

月極レンタル

1 割負担額

2 割負担額

3 割負担額

 

 

ボトム一体型サイドレールで挟み込みの

商品名：

サイズ 

重量 

月極レンタル

割負担額 

割負担額 

割負担額 

ボトム一体型サイドレールで挟み込みの

商品名：コア

月極レンタル 

ボトム一体型サイドレールで挟み込みの

コア 883R

床幅 900

75.5kg

12,500

1,250

2,500

3,750

アイフルケア

株式会社

ボトム一体型サイドレールで挟み込みの

心配を解消

883R 880

900×床高 250

75.5kg 

12,500 円 

1,250 円 

2,500 円 

3,750 円 

アイフルケア 

株式会社 カイダ アイフルケア

ボトム一体型サイドレールで挟み込みの

心配を解消

880 3 モーターハイローベッド

250～650×全幅

 

アイフルケア

ボトム一体型サイドレールで挟み込みの

心配を解消 

モーターハイローベッド

×全幅 960×全長

〒850

TEL.095

URL 
 

アイフルケア 

ボトム一体型サイドレールで挟み込みの

モーターハイローベッド

×全長 2060

850-0024 長崎県長崎市大井手町

TEL.095-825-3438 FAX.095

URL https://www.kaida

ボトム一体型サイドレールで挟み込みの

モーターハイローベッド

2060×全高 640

長崎県長崎市大井手町

3438 FAX.095

https://www.kaida-aifullcare.co.jp

 

ボトム一体型サイドレールで挟み込みの 

モーターハイローベッド 

640～1040mm

長崎県長崎市大井手町 32 

3438 FAX.095-825-3213 

aifullcare.co.jp

 

 

1040mm 

 

 

aifullcare.co.jp 


